West District SASA - LC Championship 1 - Organization License
2024 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 - 03/02/2024 to 04/02 /2024
Meet Program - Sunday - Session 3

Event 301 Male/Open 15 & Over 400 LC Metre IM
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals Startsat08:30 AM
1
2 MacKinnon, Jay 15  West Dunbart 5:48.90
3 Hunter, Aaron 16 Cumbernauld 5:39.50
4 Hatab, Ali 15 Dumfries 5:46.70
5  Griffin, Riley 15 Cumbernauld 5:50.50
6
Heat 2 of5 Finals Starts at 08:37 AM
1 Craw, Lucas 16 Rutherglen 5:33.00
2 McShane, Dylan 17  Co Glasgow 5:26.20
3 Hamill, Cameron 16 N Ayrshire 5:25.80
4 Nixon, Aidan 17  Bellshill 5:25.90
5 Watson, Ewan 16 Renfrew Bath 5:29.87
6 Brown, Ciaran 16  CoGlasgow 5:33.50
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at 08:44 AM
1 Neilson, Euan 15 Cumbernauld 5:18.50
2 Scott, Luke 17 Dumfries 5:10.69
3 Garrity, Luke 17 Inverclyde 5:04.24
4 Connolly, Kyle 15  Co Glasgow 5:10.50
5 Bennett, Finlay 15 Rutherglen 5:13.60
6  Pearson, Ruben 16  Bellshill 5:21.20
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 08:50 AM
1 Collins, Ethan 15  Bellshill 5:03.20
2 Stewart, Tyler 17  Eastkilbride 4:59.70
3 Connolly, Kai 17  Co Glasgow 4:56.53
4 Gibson, Lewis 16  Sth Ayrshire 4:56.90
5 Pelosi, Guy 18 Co Glasgow 5:01.20
6 Maclntosh, Fraser 18 Eastkilbride 5:04.20
Heat 5 of5 Finals Startsat08:56 AM
1 Ross, Gregor 16 Co Glasgow 4:48.10
2 Fleming, Scott 18  Eastkilbride 4:44.30
3 Bertoli, Andrew 20  UniOfStirl 4:25.24
4 Bisset, Donald 23 UniOfStirl 4:34.63
5 Traynor, Thomas 17 Eastkilbride 4:46.40
6 Vandermeulen, Logan 17  StirlingSwim 4:48.30
Event 302 Female 15 & Over 400 LC Metre IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals Startsat09:01 AM
1
2 Thomson, Alicia 15 Cumbernauld 6:06.20
3 Falconer, Erin 18  Bellshill 5:55.10
4 Prygiel, Amelia 16  Bellshill 6:05.50
5
6
Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 09:08 AM
1 Strachan, Rebecca 16  Co Glasgow 5:49.20
2 Chambers, Emma 17  Cumbernauld 5:44.40
3 Hunter, Lucy 15 Hamilton 5:37.20
4  McMillan, Abbie 15  Co Glasgow 5:38.30
5 Russell, Olivia 15 Cumbernauld 5:47.40
6 Ware, Iris 15 Rutherglen 5:49.40

Heat 3 of4 Finals Starts at 09:15 AM
1 McNair, Lisa 15  StirlingSwim 5:34.50
2 Rafferty, Lia 16  West Dunbart 5:30.20
3 Ross, Ava 15 Co Glasgow 5:29.30
4 Kirkham, Ava 18 Grangemouth 5:29.84
5 Glen, Thea 17  Co Glasgow 5:32.70
6 Watson, Katie 17  CoGlasgow 5:37.10
Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 09:21 AM
1 Gilmore, Kirsty 18 Hamilton 5:23.76
2 Macleod, Amy 18 Co Glasgow 5:16.63
3 McNair, Suzie 17  StirlingSwim 4:47.50
4 Cumming, Alice 16  Co Glasgow 5:11.80
5 Mooney, Carys 17  Co Glasgow 5:18.40
6 Crawford, Abigail 15  Co Glasgow 5:23.90
Event 303 Male/Open 15 & Over 200 LC Metre Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals Starts at 09:28 AM
1 Jamieson, Joe 16  Sth Ayrshire 2:19.40
2 Eyupoglu, Efe 16  Sth Ayrshire 2:18.10
3 Gemmell, Fraser 15  StirlingSwim 2:15.60
4 Carty, Joe 16  Co Glasgow 2:17.70
5 Green, Euan 16 Eastkilbride 2:18.83
6  Gallagher, Josh 16  Eastkilbride 2:20.09
Heat 2 of8 Finals Starts at 09:31 AM
1 Saunderson, Kyle 15  Sth Ayrshire 2:15.20
2 McCavish, Aidan 16 Bo'ness 2:14.30
3 Hiddleston, Finlay 15 Dumfries 2:13.70
4 Gillies, James 16  CoGlasgow 2:14.28
5 Millar, Max 15 West Dunbart 2:14.40
6  Traynor, Jack 16 Hamilton 2:15.50
Heat 3 of 8 Finals Starts at 09:34 AM
1 Forsyth, Callan 15  Sth Ayrshire 2:13.50
2 Samson, Keir 17 Milngavie &B 2:13.30
3 Merrick, Adam 15 Cumbernauld 2:12.70
4 Inglis, Thomas 18  West Dunbart 2:13.20
5  Murphy, Cole 15  Co Glasgow 2:13.40
6  Traynor, Callum 17  StirlingSwim 2:13.50
Heat 4 of 8 Finals Starts at 09:37 AM
1 Vandermeulen, Fraser 15  StirlingSwim 2:12.49
2 Duncan, Rory 16  Sth Ayrshire 2:11.90
3 Harper, Kyle 15  Sth Ayrshire 2:11.10
4  Barbary, Seamus 18 Eastkilbride 2:11.40
5 Watson, Finlay 17  Eastkilbride 2:12.15
6  Mossman, Kyle 15 Co Glasgow 2:12.60
Heat 5 o0f8 Finals Startsat 09:40 AM
1 Russell, Aaron 15  Bellshill 2:09.40
2 Ferguson, Jake 16 Grangemouth 2:08.60
3 Cowie, Fraser 16  Sth Ayrshire 2:07.90
4 Blake, Marcus 17  Co Glasgow 2:08.40
5 Gilchrist, Jamie 18 Eastkilbride 2:08.70
6  McArthur, Archie 15  Inverclyde 2:09.97
Heat 6 of8 Finals Starts at 09:43 AM
1 Montgomery, Ben 18  StirlingSwim 2:06.07
2 Webster, Ruari 17  Dumfries 2:04.91
3 Edwards, Rhys 16 Dumfries 2:04.60
4 Docherty - Simpson, Jack 17  CoGlasgow 2:04.89
5 Churches, Alfie 18  Co Glasgow 2:05.09
6  Calvert, Rory 17  Grangemouth 2:06.62
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Heat 7 Finals (#303 Male/Open 15 & Over 200 LC Metre Freestyle)

1 Small, Lochlan 15  StirlingSwim 2:03.70
2 Bell, Alexander 19  Co Glasgow 2:02.00
3 Simpson, Jack 18  Eastkilbride 2:00.20
4 Pelosi, Max 18 Co Glasgow 2:01.70
5 Skinner, Gregor 18 Bo'ness 2:03.18
6 Thomson, Adam 17  Sth Ayrshire 2:04.20
Heat 8 of 8 Finals Starts at 09:49 AM
1 Allen, Peter 23 UniOfStirl 1:56.56
2 Oelkers, Arun 19  UniOfStirl 1:55.28
3 Baker, Henry 21  UniOfStirl 1:54.20
4 Greening, Pierce 21  UniOfStirl 1:54.41
5 Flynn, Michael 21  CoGlasgow 1:56.43
6 Vandermeulen, Grier 19  StirlingSwim 1:58.93
Reserves
1 Hatab, Ali 15 Dumfries 2:15.90
2 Byron, Luke 16  West Dunbart 2:20.90
Event 304 Female 15 & Over 200 LC Metre Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals Startsat09:52 AM
1 Rousseau, Amy 16 Renfrew Bath 2:27.28
2 Lee, Anna 16  StirlingSwim 2:24.70
3 Sinnett, Ceri 19  Bellshill 2:23.50
4 Kelly, Daisie 15 Dumfries 2:23.50
5 Cummins, Inga 16  Sth Ayrshire 2:26.20
6 McCrindle~, Cerys 22 Sth Ayrshire 3:18.00
Heat 2 of8 Finals Starts at 09:56 AM
1 Binnie, Emma 15 Inverclyde 2:22.99
2 Kellock, Heather 16 Dumfries 2:22.70
3 Gillies, Katie 15 Renfrew Bath 2:22.40
4 Service, Ava 15 Dumfries 2:22.60
5 Wyper, Cassie 17  Eastkilbride 2:22.84
6  Strachan, Rebecca 16  Co Glasgow 2:23.30
Heat 3 of 8 Finals Starts at 09:59 AM
1 McAnerney, Abigail 15  Inverclyde 2:22.17
2 Kellas, Lucy 16  Bellshill 2:21.90
3 Maclnnes, Daisy 15 Co Glasgow 2:20.50
4 Millar, Emma 16 Kintyre 2:20.66
5 Murdoch, Phoebe 17  Sth Ayrshire 2:22.10
6  Semple, Chloe 15 Rutherglen 2:22.20
Heat 4 of8 Finals Starts at 10:02 AM
1 Campbell, Anna 15 Co Glasgow 2:19.88
2 Liston, Rosie 17  Co Glasgow 2:18.80
3 McGavin, Emma 17 Hamilton 2:18.18
4 Gordon, Eva 17  StirlingSwim 2:18.26
5 Towers, Katie 16  Lanark 2:19.68
6 Lindsay, Hannah 16 Hamilton 2:20.10
Heat 5 o0f8 Finals Startsat10:06 AM
1 Cochrane, Ayla 18  Co Glasgow 2:17.50
2 Ren, Gina 15 Co Glasgow 2:16.90
3 Ferris, Eireann 16 Cumbernauld 2:16.40
4 Scobbie, Perrie 17  StirlingSwim 2:16.60
5 Glen, Thea 17  Co Glasgow 2:17.10
6 Mennie, Melissa 16 Eastkilbride 2:18.02
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Heat 6 of 8 Finals Starts at 10:09 AM

1 Crawford, Zoe 17  Falkirk 2:16.20
2 Noonan, Grace 17 Milngavie &B 2:15.40
3 McCappin, Lexine 18 Glasgow Uni 2:15.24
4 Irvine-Watson, Molly 15 Dumfries 2:15.40
5 Turnbull, Melissa 18  StirlingSwim 2:16.20
6 Creaney, Emma 18 Cumbernauld 2:16.24
Heat 7 of 8 Finals Startsat10:12 AM
1 Frame, Caitlin 17  Grangemouth 2:13.80
2 McCardie, Stella 18  Co Glasgow 2:12.90
3 Connell, Louise 17  Co Glasgow 2:12.35
4 Kennedy, Ellie-Louise 16  Co Glasgow 2:12.80
5 Machin, Saphrina 17  Co Glasgow 2:13.20
6  Caldwell, Olivia 15 Co Glasgow 2:14.70
Heat 8 of 8 Finals Startsat 10:15 AM
1 Klein, Josephine 19  UniOfStirl 2:10.80
2 vander Westhuizen, Paige 21  UniOfStirl 2:08.10
3 Robertson, Madeleine 20  UniOfStirl 2:05.24
4 Kinch, Nelly 23 UniOfStirl 2:06.61
5 Dickie, Georgia 17  Dumfries 2:10.20
6 Mackie, Evi 15 Lanark 2:12.31
Reserves
1 Hunter, Lucy 15 Hamilton 2:23.70
2 MacDonald, Megan 17  StirlingSwim 2:26.90
3 Coyle, Evelyn 16  Kilmarnock 2:27.88
Event 305 Male/Open 15 & Over 100 LC Metre Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f10 Finals Startsat10:18 AM
1 Zbiegniewski, George 15  Stranraer 1:12.86
2 Ferguson, Jake 16 Grangemouth 1:12.00
3 Hamill, Cameron 16 N Ayrshire 1:11.40
4 Traynor, Jack 16 Hamilton 1:11.50
5 Malkin-Gill, Clark 15 Inverclyde 1:12.50
6  Murray, Adam 15 Bellshill 1:14.00
Heat 2 of 10 Finals Starts at10:20 AM
1 Ashwood, Kole 16  Airdrie&monk 1:10.87
2 Millar, Max 15  West Dunbart 1:10.10
3 Brown, Ciaran 16  Co Glasgow 1:09.60
4 McCavish, Aidan 16 Bo'ness 1:09.80
5 Thomson, Carrick 15 Inverclyde 1:10.30
6  Ferguson, Callum 16  Rutherglen 1:10.90
Heat 3 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:22 AM
1 Murphy, Cole 15 Co Glasgow 1:09.20
2 Neilson, Euan 15 Cumbernauld 1:08.80
3 Campbell, Keir 16 Grangemouth 1:08.60
4 Eyupogluy, Efe 16  Sth Ayrshire 1:08.80
5 Struzik, Callum 15  Bellshill 1:09.00
6 Hiddleston, Finlay 15  Dumfries 1:09.30
Heat 4 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:24 AM
1 Tinch, Alex 16  StirlingSwim 1:07.00
2 Bennett, Finlay 15 Rutherglen 1:06.20
3 Currie, Adam 18  Sth Ayrshire 1:03.80
4 Gillies, James 16  Co Glasgow 1:05.77
5 Mowbray, Jude 16  Co Glasgow 1:06.80
6 Beck, Cameron 15 Inverclyde 1:07.40
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Heat 5 Finals (#305 Male/Open 15 & Over 100 LC Metre Butterfly)

1 Pelosi, Guy 18 Co Glasgow 1:03.21
2 Stewart, Ethan 18  Hamilton 1:02.90
3 Mclaughlin, Kayden 17 Milngavie &B 1:02.80
4  Kringelis, Rojus 17  Co Glasgow 1:02.90
5 Cowie, Fraser 16  Sth Ayrshire 1:03.00
6  Traynor, Thomas 17  Eastkilbride 1:03.70
Heat 6 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:28 AM
1 Martin, Matthew 19  UniOfStirl 1:02.44
2 Gill, Cameron 17  Grangemouth 1:02.25
3 Gibson, Lewis 16  Sth Ayrshire 1:02.05
4 Shaw, Jack 16  Bellshill 1:02.20
5 Landman, David 17  Co Glasgow 1:02.30
6 Barghati, Dean 16  Hamilton 1:02.63
Heat 7 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:30 AM
1 Simpson, Jack 18  Eastkilbride 1:01.40
2 Webster, Ruari 17  Dumfries 1:00.74
3 Jeffreys, Benji 17  Sth Ayrshire 59.99
4  Nelson, Finlay 17  Dumfries 1:00.08
5 Bisset, Donald 23 UniOfStirl 1:01.20
6 Collins, Ethan 15 Bellshill 1:01.80
Heat 8 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:32 AM
1 Creaney, Cameron 20  UniOfStirl 59.19
2 Fleming, Scott 18 Eastkilbride 58.58
3 Kay, Aiden 21  Co Glasgow 57.20
4 Greening, Pierce 21  UniOfStirl 57.76
5 Young, Rory 22 Co Glasgow 58.70
6 Miles, Robson 19  Co Glasgow 59.50
Heat 9 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:33 AM
1 Poole, Charlie 23 UniOfStirl 57.05
2 Press,Josh 21  UniOfStirl 56.35
3 Allen, Peter 23 UniOfStirl 55.82
4 Muir, Chris 26  UniOfStirl 56.32
5 Trett Oliver, Tony Joe 25  UniOfStirl 56.48
6 Robinson, Harry 20  UniOfStirl 57.10
Heat 10 of 10 Finals Startsat10:35 AM
1 Bertoli, Andrew 20  UniOfStirl 54.86
2 Gordo, Salvador 21 UniOfStirl 54.73
3 Robertson, Jamie 24 UniOfStirl 53.06
4 Swinney, Gregor 27  CoGlasgow 54.40
5 Lucarelli, Riccardo 19  UniOfStirl 54.76
6  McKinnon, Ruairi 20  Co Glasgow 55.50
Event 306 Female 15 & Over 100 LC Metre Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals Starts at10:37 AM
1
2 McCarthy, Caitlin 16  West Dunbart 1:17.91
3 Rousseau, Amy 16 Renfrew Bath 1:17.70
4 McAuley, Evan 16  Airdrie&monk 1:17.70
5
6
Heat 2 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:39 AM
1 McConnell, Mirren 16  Inverclyde 1:17.68
2 Dawson, Emily 15 Milngavie &B 1:17.20
3 Cunningham, Ella 15 Co Glasgow 1:16.90
4 Thomson, Alicia 15 Cumbernauld 1:17.00
5 McNair, Lisa 15  StirlingSwim 1:17.40
6
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Heat 3 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:41 AM
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Gaffney, Katie
White, Ellen
Millar, Emma
Patrick, Mairianna
Samson, Sarah

Hixon, Iona

15
15
16
15
16
15

Rutherglen
StirlingSwim
Kintyre
StirlingSwim
Renfrew Bath
Milngavie &B

4 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:43 AM

Russell, Olivia
Binnie, Emma
Kirk, Chloe

Alison, Sophie
Barrowman, Emma
Calder, Joanna

15
15
15
16
17
16

Cumbernauld
Inverclyde
Milngavie &B
West Dunbart
Stranraer

Milngavie &B

50f10 Finals Starts at 10:45 AM

Lee, Anna

Rafferty, Lia
Murdoch, Phoebe
Dobson, Isla
Hamilton, Caitlyn
Grabowska, Wiktoria

16
16
17
16
20
17

StirlingSwim
West Dunbart
Sth Ayrshire
Co Glasgow
Lanark

West Dunbart

6 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:48 AM

Finlayson, Kiera
Kirkham, Ava
Robertson, Rosie
Silcock, Emma
McGeehan, Honor
McMillan, Abbie

15
18
19
16
18
15

Co Glasgow
Grangemouth
Glasgow Uni
Falkirk
Inverclyde

Co Glasgow

7 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:50 AM

Dickens, Emily
Steele, Sophie
Tkachenko, Anna
Barnstaple, Abbie
Colvin, Millie

Maclnnes, Daisy

17
17
16
17
16
15

Co Glasgow
Sth Ayrshire
Co Glasgow
Lanark
Dumfries

Co Glasgow

8 0of 10 Finals Starts at 10:52 AM

Barton, Millie
Creaney, Emma
Crawford, Zoe
Crawford, Abigail
Wilson, Allanah
McCappin, Lexine

16
18
17
15
16
18

Bellshill
Cumbernauld
Falkirk

Co Glasgow
Bellshill

Glasgow Uni

9 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:54 AM

McAnerney, Abigail
Gilmore, Kirsty
Cumming, Alice
Horn, Jori

Liston, Rosie

Dickie, Georgia

15
18
16
19
17
17

Inverclyde
Hamilton
Co Glasgow
UniOfStirl
Co Glasgow

Dumfries

10 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:56 AM

Klein, Josephine
Croxford, Coco
Robertson, Madeleine
McCardie, Stella

Ren, Heidi

Robertson, Eilidh

19
16
20
18
17
17

UniOfStirl
StirlingSwim
UniOfStirl
Co Glasgow
Co Glasgow
Sth Ayrshire

1:16.50
1:16.20
1:15.21
1:15.50
1:16.40
1:16.90

1:14.90
1:14.77
1:14.30
1:14.50
1:14.82
1:15.00

1:14.00
1:13.10
1:12.30
1:12.50
1:13.50
1:14.10

1:12.00
1:11.30
1:11.10
1:11.20
1:11.98
1:12.15

1:10.50
1:10.14
1:10.05
1:10.10
1:10.20
1:11.10

1:09.90
1:09.20
1:08.00
1:08.50
1:09.40
1:09.95

1:07.60
1:07.30
1:06.00
1:06.27
1:07.50
1:07.61

1:04.79
1:03.58
1:00.51
1:02.24
1:04.36
1:04.90
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Event 307 Male/Open 15 & Over 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals Starts at 10:58 AM
1 Mowbray, Jude 16  Co Glasgow 28.21
2 Hamill, Cameron 16 N Ayrshire 28.20
3 Campbell, Keir 16 Grangemouth 28.10
4 Zbiegniewski, George 15  Stranraer 28.14
5  Stericker, Theo 15  Sth Ayrshire 28.20
6 Keegan-Ward, Rory 15  Co Glasgow 28.30
Heat 2 of 10 Finals Starts at 10:59 AM
1 Merrick, Adam 15 Cumbernauld 28.01
2 Forsyth, Callan 15  Sth Ayrshire 27.90
3 McCavish, Aidan 16 Bo'ness 27.80
4  Hiddleston, Finlay 15 Dumfries 27.90
5 Ferguson, Callum 16  Rutherglen 27.95
6 Meulemans, Isaak 16  Co Glasgow 28.10
Heat 3 of 10 Finals Startsat11:00 AM
1 Millar, Max 15 West Dunbart 27.80
2 Saunderson, Kyle 15  Sth Ayrshire 27.50
3 Carty, Joe 16 Co Glasgow 27.30
4 Mossman, Kyle 15  Co Glasgow 27.45
5 Beck, Cameron 15  Inverclyde 27.60
6  Eyupoglu, Efe 16  Sth Ayrshire 27.80
Heat 4 of 10 Finals Startsat11:01 AM
1 Harper, Kyle 15  Sth Ayrshire 27.15
2 Vandermeulen, Fraser 15  StirlingSwim 26.88
3 Maxwell, Hamish 15  Sth Ayrshire 26.70
4 Pearson, Ruben 16 Bellshill 26.80
5 McCallum, Ruaraidh 16 Milngavie &B 27.10
6  Russell, Aaron 15  Bellshill 27.20
Heat 50f10 Finals Startsat11:03 AM
1 Lin, Jimmy 16  Scotia 26.49
2 Calvert, Rory 17  Grangemouth 26.40
3 Montgomery, Ben 18  StirlingSwim 26.10
4 Mclaughlin, Kayden 17 Milngavie &B 26.11
5 Stewart, Ethan 18  Hamilton 26.40
6 Barghati, Dean 16  Hamilton 26.60
Heat 6 of 10 Finals Starts at 11:04 AM
1 Tinch, Alex 16  StirlingSwim 25.93
2 Kringelis, Rojus 17  Co Glasgow 25.90
3 Pelosi, Max 18 Co Glasgow 25.80
4  Edwards, Rhys 16 Dumfries 25.82
5  Walsh, Patrick 21  UniOfstirl 25.91
6 Thomson, Adam 17  Sth Ayrshire 25.99
Heat 7 of 10 Finals Startsat11:05 AM
1 Blake, Marcus 17  Co Glasgow 25.69
2 King, Ben 17 Milngavie &B 25.59
3 Nelson, Finlay 17  Dumfries 25.31
4 MacKay, John 19  UniOfStirl 25.31
5 MacArthur, Calum 16 Milngavie &B 25.61
6 Currie, Adam 18  Sth Ayrshire 25.74
Heat 8 0of10 Finals Startsat11:07 AM
1 Flynn, Michael 21  CoGlasgow 25.30
2 Chatterjee, Aheer 21  UniOfStirl 25.00
3 Press, Josh 21  UniOfStirl 24.80
4  Vandermeulen, Logan 17  StirlingSwim 24.82
5 Jeffreys, Benji 17  Sth Ayrshire 25.20
6 Small, Lochlan 15  StirlingSwim 25.30
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Heat 9 of 10 Finals Startsat 11:08 AM
1 Brown, Lucas 18  UniOfStirl 24.14
2 Speakman, Zach 22 UniOfStirl 23.70
3 Ritchie, Adam 20  UniOfStirl 23.59
4 Swinney, Gregor 27  Co Glasgow 23.70
5 Poole, Charlie 23 UniOfStirl 23.75
6 Vandermeulen, Grier 19  StirlingSwim 24.55
Heat 10 of 10 Finals Startsat11:09 AM
1 Baker, Henry 21  UniOfStirl 23.57
2 Oelkers, Arun 19  UniOfStirl 23.41
3 Hyde, Brogan 21  UniOfStirl 23.00
4 Robinson, Harry 20  UniOfStirl 23.25
5 McKinnon, Ruairi 20  Co Glasgow 23.50
6 Robertson, Jamie 24 UniOfStirl 23.58
Reserves
1 Landman, David 17  Co Glasgow 26.60
2 Duncan, Rory 16  Sth Ayrshire 28.29
3 Hatab, Ali 15 Dumfries 28.31
Event 308 Female 15 & Over 50 LC Metre Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals Startsat11:10 AM
1 Simpson, Katherine 18  Sth Ayrshire 30.30
2 Dawson, Emily 15 Milngavie &B 30.22
3 Hill, Abigail 17  Milngavie &B 30.09
4 Semple, Chloe 15 Rutherglen 30.20
5 Mclaughlin, Lucy 15  Inverclyde 30.27
6 McCrindle~, Cerys 22 Sth Ayrshire 41.80
Heat 2 of 10 Finals Startsat11:12 AM
1 Kellas, Lucy 16  Bellshill 30.01
2 Hamilton, Caitlyn 20 Lanark 29.99
3 Barnstaple, Abbie 17 Lanark 29.98
4 Calder, Joanna 16 Milngavie &B 29.98
5 McGinlay, Sophia 16 Cumbernauld 30.00
6 Murdoch, Phoebe 17  Sth Ayrshire 30.03
Heat 3 of 10 Finals Startsat11:13 AM
1 Cochrane, Ayla 18  Co Glasgow 29.90
2 Binnie, Emma 15  Inverclyde 29.85
3 Liston, Rosie 17  Co Glasgow 29.80
4 Kirkham, Ava 18 Grangemouth 29.80
5 Kirk, Chloe 15 Milngavie &B 29.87
6 Cole, Addison 16 Hamilton 29.90
Heat 4 of 10 Finals Startsat11:15 AM
1 Ross, Ava 15 Co Glasgow 29.58
2 McAnerney, Abigail 15 Inverclyde 29.50
3 Millar, Emma 16 Kintyre 29.38
4 Alison, Sophie 16 West Dunbart 29.50
5 Gallacher, Ava 16  Falkirk 29.58
6 Melville, Sienna 15  StirlingSwim 29.70
Heat 50f10 Finals Startsat11:16 AM
1 Mennie, Melissa 16  Eastkilbride 29.30
2 Ferris, Eireann 16 Cumbernauld 29.30
3 Campbell, Anna 15  Co Glasgow 29.24
4 Hill, Jessica 15 Bo'ness 29.26
5 McDermott, Rose 16 Milngavie &B 29.30
6 Hixon, Iona 15 Milngavie &B 29.38
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Heat 6 Finals (#308 Female 15 & Over 50 LC Metre Freestyle)
1 Cunningham, Ella 15 Co Glasgow 29.20
2 Macleod, Amy 18  Co Glasgow 29.10
3 Scobbie, Perrie 17  StirlingSwim 29.03
4 Childs, Rachel 20  UniOfStirl 29.10
5 Grabowska, Wiktoria 17  West Dunbart 29.14
6 Dobson, Isla 16  CoGlasgow 29.22
Heat 7 of 10 Finals Startsat11:19 AM
1 Ren, Gina 15 Co Glasgow 29.00
2 Horn, Jori 19  UniOfStirl 28.83
3 Colvin, Millie 16  Dumfries 28.70
4 Dickens, Emily 17  Co Glasgow 28.82
5 Towers, Katie 16 Lanark 28.83
6 McGavin, Emma 17 Hamilton 29.03
Heat 8 0f10 Finals Startsat11:20 AM
1 Kennedy, Ellie-Louise 16  Co Glasgow 28.70
2 Lee, Anna 16  StirlingSwim 28.64
3 Machin, Saphrina 17  Co Glasgow 28.60
4 Connell, Louise 17  Co Glasgow 28.63
5 Frame, Caitlin 17  Grangemouth 28.70
6  Steele, Sophie 17  Sth Ayrshire 28.70
Heat 9 0of 10 Finals Startsat11:21 AM
1 McCardie, Stella 18 Co Glasgow 28.29
2 McDonald, Allana 20  UniOfstirl 28.09
3 Shulman, Rebecca 21 UniOfStirl 27.94
4 McNair, Suzie 17  StirlingSwim 28.02
5 Irvine-Watson, Molly 15  Dumfries 28.24
6  McArthur, Millie 18 Lanark 28.54
Heat 10 0of 10 Finals Startsat11:23 AM
1 Blake, Jade 21  UniOfStirl 27.50
2 Turnbull, Melissa 18  StirlingSwim 27.37
3 vander Westhuizen, Paige 21  UniOfStirl 26.63
4 Ebbage, Caitlin 19  UniOfStirl 27.33
5 Noonan, Grace 17 Milngavie &B 27.38
6  Mackie, Evi 15 Lanark 27.86
Reserves
1 Lindsay, Hannah 16 Hamilton 30.02




